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1 CCF DA CUNHA Noe 42.061 47.463 1:04.678 2:34.202 8 - - 2:33.449
2 PALM ARGOUD Romain 41.807 47.371 1:05.320 2:34.498 9 0.296 0.296 2:34.186
3 CCF LAGANIER Stephan 42.165 47.680 1:04.725 2:34.570 6 0.368 0.072 2:34.215
4 ROSSELSP BATAILLE Matthieu 41.784 47.909 1:04.985 2:34.678 11 0.476 0.108 2:34.249
5 PALM HORNEIT Emmanuel 42.072 47.549 1:05.424 2:35.045 8 0.843 0.367 2:34.982
6 PALM FARINES Benoit 42.275 47.413 1:05.965 2:35.653 9 1.451 0.608 2:35.290
7 AMX Team DÉPIERRE Arthur 42.402 47.809 1:05.588 2:35.799 10 1.597 0.146 2:35.274
8 IND MONJALET Thomas 42.402 48.313 1:05.127 2:35.842 10 1.640 0.043 2:35.638
9 PALM FORZANO Olivier 42.096 48.411 1:05.346 2:35.853 11 1.651 0.011 2:34.315

10 ROSSELSP COHN Sandro 42.652 47.776 1:05.728 2:36.156 10 1.954 0.303 2:35.805
11 ST ELOI BODARD Xavier 42.590 48.342 1:05.728 2:36.660 9 2.458 0.504 2:36.326
12 ROSSELSP BUATHIER Sébastien 42.608 48.529 1:05.715 2:36.852 9 2.650 0.192 2:36.253
13 CCF HEROLD Gaylor 42.709 47.723 1:06.483 2:36.915 11 2.713 0.063 2:36.705
14 ST ELOI CHARRON Sébastien 42.989 48.465 1:05.552 2:37.006 10 2.804 0.091 2:36.735
15 IND MOURIER Henry 42.851 47.810 1:06.353 2:37.014 7 2.812 0.008 2:35.796
16 CCF AGGOUN Arnaud 42.702 48.559 1:05.780 2:37.041 10 2.839 0.027 2:37.041
17 CCF DJIANE Stéphane 42.998 47.882 1:06.369 2:37.249 10 3.047 0.208 2:36.778
18 IND BOURDIEC Christian 42.986 48.338 1:05.938 2:37.262 10 3.060 0.013 2:36.836
19 ST ELOI BOURRIER Jean-Michel 43.009 48.805 1:05.596 2:37.410 12 3.208 0.148 2:36.618
20 ST ELOI DOMANGE Frédéric 42.896 48.376 1:06.227 2:37.499 11 3.297 0.089 2:37.161
21 ST ELOI BOISSEAUX Charles Eric 43.035 48.632 1:06.037 2:37.704 5 3.502 0.205 2:37.469
22 CCF MARETTE Brice 43.527 48.406 1:05.953 2:37.886 11 3.684 0.182 2:37.203
23 IND ROUANET pascal 43.145 48.144 1:06.823 2:38.112 9 3.910 0.226 2:37.649
24 MARCOUX Arnaud 43.552 48.258 1:06.376 2:38.186 4 3.984 0.074 2:37.805
25 CCF GRECOURT David 42.495 48.231 1:07.600 2:38.326 11 4.124 0.140 2:36.469
26 CCF ANOUILH Claude 41.922 49.167 1:07.462 2:38.551 7 4.349 0.225 2:36.119
27 ST ELOI FLEURY François-Xavier 42.941 48.361 1:07.331 2:38.633 7 4.431 0.082 2:38.263
28 ROSSELSP PARIS Jean-Laurent 43.312 48.661 1:06.776 2:38.749 9 4.547 0.116 2:38.530
29 IND LE GREL Christophe 44.235 48.439 1:06.097 2:38.771 11 4.569 0.022 2:38.137
30 ROSSELSP CHAUMOT Claude 43.648 48.262 1:06.889 2:38.799 7 4.597 0.028 2:38.247
31 PALM PETE MITCHELL 42.385 - - 2:38.816 11 4.614 0.017 2:38.270
32 ST ELOI AUCHERE Hervé 43.267 48.964 1:06.628 2:38.859 10 4.657 0.043 2:38.267
33 ST ELOI GAUTHIER Pierre-Gilles 43.488 48.739 1:06.658 2:38.885 8 4.683 0.026 2:37.958
34 CCF ZUCCARELLI Nicolas 43.126 48.409 1:07.355 2:38.890 11 4.688 0.005 2:38.303
35 AMX Team BELTOISE Vincent 43.019 48.968 1:06.927 2:38.914 4 4.712 0.024 2:38.914
36 ROSSELSP SABATIER Julien 43.257 48.866 1:06.794 2:38.917 8 4.715 0.003 2:38.054
37 CCF MARETTE Julien 43.452 48.793 1:06.766 2:39.011 7 4.809 0.094 2:38.902
38 IND HUDIN Olivier 43.176 48.710 1:07.541 2:39.427 8 5.225 0.416 2:38.342
39 IND LENOIR  Sébastien 43.930 48.903 1:06.765 2:39.598 7 5.396 0.171 2:38.037
40 PALM ARGOUD Rodolphe 43.396 48.656 1:07.674 2:39.726 9 5.524 0.128 2:38.985
41 CCF PIETRI Jean-Fabrice 43.144 48.790 1:07.865 2:39.799 7 5.597 0.073 2:38.138
42 CCF MIGNATELLI Cecile 43.354 48.522 1:08.007 2:39.883 11 5.681 0.084 2:39.607
43 ST ELOI OULES Mathieu 43.685 49.068 1:07.206 2:39.959 8 5.757 0.076 2:38.541
44 DOG RACING BOUEIX Claude 43.933 49.451 1:07.803 2:41.187 10 6.985 1.228 2:39.489
45 IND GUIBERT Vincent 43.840 49.777 1:08.250 2:41.867 9 7.665 0.680 2:40.915
46 ROSSELSP MALOISEL Frédéric 44.343 49.048 1:08.494 2:41.885 4 7.683 0.018 2:41.471
47 ROSSELSP BUATHIER Evelyne 44.379 49.187 1:08.641 2:42.207 5 8.005 0.322 2:40.747
48 ST ELOI PERRINEL Louis-Vincent 44.906 49.541 1:08.186 2:42.633 7 8.431 0.426 2:42.135
49 IND KOUBBI Didier 44.214 - - 2:43.353 10 9.151 0.720 2:41.817
50 DOG RACING PINSON Eric 45.295 49.146 1:09.205 2:43.646 10 9.444 0.293 2:41.791
51 ST ELOI DUFOREST Eric 45.282 49.974 1:09.361 2:44.617 4 10.415 0.971 2:44.282
52 CCF UNAL T / UNAL A 47.527 53.813 1:13.056 2:54.396 9 20.194 9.779 2:52.814
53 IND LAFARGUE Patrick 48.930 52.941 1:13.876 2:55.747 9 21.545 1.351 2:54.907
54 ST ELOI PIAUGEARD Ludovic - - - - 0 - - -
55 ROSSELSP TAVERA Nicolas - - - - 0 - - -
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